ECDF01-XXXXX
Edge Card IDC Type Tithout Mouting Ear 2.54mm
2
3
5
4
1
4
53
2
Color Insulator
B:Black
U:Blue
G:Grey
Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
Series No:
1
ECDF01 - X - X - X - X - X
Ordering Code:
MATERIAL&FINISH
Insulator:PBT Glass Fiber(UL94V-0)
contact:Brass
Contact:Gold-Plated Over Nickel
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating:1A AC,DC
Voltage Rating:250V AC,DC
Temperature Range:-40℃ To+105℃
Contact Resistance:20mΩMin
Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ Min
Withstanding Voltage:500V AC/Min
6
6
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash  S0: Gold flash/Ni
G1:  3u" Gold   S1:  3u" Gold/Ni
G2:  5u" Gold   S2:  5u" Gold/Ni
G3: 10u" Gold   S3: 10u" Gold/Ni
G4: 15u" Gold   S4: 15u" Gold/Ni
G5: 30u" Gold   S5: 30u" Gold/Ni
SN: Tin
ECDF01-XXXXX
SPECIAL FUNCTION
A:With Clapboard
B:Without Clapboard
No.of Contacts
  10P 34P
  14P 40P
  16P 50P
  20P 60P
  26P 64P
With/Without
Clapboard
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Wu Feng Rong
BobYang
DATE
24/10/2020
DATE
24/10/2020
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
PART NO DIM.A DIM.B
10P
14P
16P
20P
26P
34P
40P
44P
50P
56P
60P
64P
10.16
15.24
17.78
22.86
30.48
40.64
48.26
53.34
60.96
68.58
73.66
78.74
22.03
27.10
29.60
34.80
42.40
52.60
60.22
65.30
72.90
80.54
85.43
90.51